AND THEY'RE OFF

Pictured is the start of the Varsity Boys Race

44th ANNUAL GALESBURG SILVER STREAK XC INV.

On Saturday, September 7th, the Leafs traveled to Galesburg's Lake Storey Park to participe in
the 44th annual Silver Streak XC Inviational. To put that in perspective, Coach Fredericks was
only a Junior in high school when this meet began back in the fall of 1975. It is awesome fo see
the meet continue fo not only survive but o THRIVE. Countless ALL-STATE athletes and
numerous STATE CHAMPIONS have raced here. The meet has a fremendous tradition. This
year's eighteen feam field included teams from: Abingdon-Avon, Alleman, Dixon, Dunlap, East
Peoria, Galesburg, Geneseo, Knoxville, Metamora, Mid-County, Morton, Normal West, Peoria Notre
Dame, Ridgewood, Sterling, United H.S. (Monmouth), United Township, and West Central.

The weatherman provided one of the finest days I can ever remember for early September. It is
common for the F/S boys to race in temperatures in the 80's or 90's. The daytime high of 78°
with a low dew point was a welcomed change. In addition, the course was hard and fast. Team
awards went to the top 3 fteams in each race with individual medals awarded fo the top 30 in the
Varsity race and to the top 20 in the F/S race. Several State-Ranked teams were in attendance.
The Leafs were racing for the second time this week after winning the Annawan-Wethersfield on
Tuesday, September 3rd.

The Varsity Boys got things rolling at 9:40 a.m. sharp as they reacted to the "crack" of the
starter's pistol. The coaching staff decided to run only juniors and seniors in the "Varsity" race.
This has been a philosophy that has been used most years at this meet. Junior William Plumley
ran an aggressive race that saw him run the fastest time in school history on the new (since
2015) Lake Storey Park course. William "stopped the clock” at 16:30 which placed him in the Top
10 (8th place) to lead the Maple Leaf team effort and earned him a "prized" Top 30 Varsity



finisher medal. Next up and just missing a top 30 finish medal were: Senior Tri-Captains Neo
Colter, Colby Rapps, and Spencer Lindstrom who sprinted home in 32nd, 38th, and 56th places
respectfully, as each man ran a lifetime best on the course. Not far behind were: Junior Ricardo
Chavez-Sanchez (97th Place); Senior Ky Ariano (102 Place); Junior Tanner Burgett (112th

Place); Senior Hayes Muprhy (114th Place); Senior Kyle State (118th Place); Senior Luke
Henkhaus (121st Place); Senior Will McKalvain (122nd Place); and Junior Carson Oney (123rd
Place.) Junior Rafe Morrison had a strong race going before he "found" a gopher hole". He
rolled his ankle and was unable to finish the race. The team 8th overall with several "key pieces
to the puzzle" running "down" in the F/S race today.

The F/S boys joined the in the fun at 11:00 a.m. as the day's final race began. Sophomores Justin
Johnson and Isaac Kuster got the team scoring off fo a great start as they sprinted home in 3rd
and 7th places respectfully. Those times resulted in Justin tying for the fastest Sophomore time
in school history (since the 2015 course change) while Isaac took over the number 4 position.
Each man earned a Top 20 F/S finisher medal. Closing the Maple Leaf scoring (Top 5 Leafs)

were: Sophomore Malakai Schaad (33rd Place); Sophomore Body Neff (39th Place); and
Sophomore Max Sottos (48th Place) as each man ran tough races. Rounding out the Maple Leaf
F/S efforts were Freshman Gavin Allison (54 Place); Freshman Conner Knowles (98 Place); and
Sophomore Simon Anderson (118th Place.) Great races men.

Almost every team member ran their best race of the season. The Leafs are next in action on
Saturday, September 14th when the team travels to "Historic" Detweiller Park. The site is the
host of the I.H.S.A. STATE FINALS in November. Keep up the great job, Men. The sky is the
limit if each of you is willing fo keep doing all of the "Little Things" such as proper nutrition,
sleep, hydration, ETC. And of course, "Bringing It" in both races AND following each workouts
energy system's specific goals. Do your best to follow the advise of your coaches, captains, and
of course, your parents. All the best in the coming weeks as each of you continue to “"Chase Your
Potential".

"DREAM BIG"



Date: 09/07/2019 | | ] |
Meet: 44th Annual Galesburg Silver Streak Cross Country Inv.
Site: Galesburg's Lake Storey Park | | |
Conditions: Daytime high of 78° with light winds. VERY NICE!!!
Racing Distance: 3.00 miles | || l |
Team Finish: Varsity Boys: 8TH PLACE; F/S BOYS: 5TH PLACE
TIME |ATHLETE PL | R| 1-M 2-M 3-M | AVE.
1 16:30 [William Plumley-11 8 V | 5:12 | 5:41 | 5:37 | 5:30
2 17:07 |Justin Johnson-10 3 S | 5:27 | 5:56 | 5:44 | 5:42
3 17:32 |Neo Colter-12 32 | V| 5:29 | 6:03 | 6:00 | 5:50
4 17:43 |Colby Rapps-12 38 | V| 5:22 | 6:04 | 6:17 | 5:54
4 17:43 |Isaac Kuster-10 7 S | 5:27 | 6:05 | 6:11 | 5:54
6 18:18 |Spencer Lindstrom-12 56 | V| 5:44 | 6:17 | 6:17 | 6:06
7 19:10 [Malakai Schaad-10 33 | S| 6:06 | 6:46 | 6:18 | 6:23
8 19:23 [Bode Neff-10 39 | S| 6:06 | 6:46 | 6:31 | 6:27
9 19:58 |[Max Sottos-10 48 | S | 6:06 | 6:54 | 6:58 | 6:39
10 20:10 [Gavin Allison-09 54 | S| 6:07 | 7:06 | 6:57 | 6:43
11 20:15 |Ricky Chavez-11 97 | V| 6:26 | 7:07 | 6:42 | 6:45
12 20:55 |Ky Ariano-12 102 | V| 6:35 | 7:31 | 6:49 | 6:58
13 21:29 |Tanner Burgett-11 112 | V| 6:35 | 8:04 | 6:50 | 7:09
14 | 21:39 [Hayes Murphy-12 114 | V| 6:35 | 7:43 | 7:21 | 7:13
15 21:52 |Kyle State-12 118 | V | 7:05 | 7:49 | 6:58 | 7:17
16 22:05 |Luke Henkhaus-12 121 | v | 7:05 | 7:43 | 7:17 | 7:21
17 22:06 |Will McKelvain-12 122 | V| 7:05 | 7:43 | 7:18 | 7:22
18 22:11 |Carson Oney-11 123 | V| 7:01 | 7:53 | 7:17 | 7:23
19 22:29 |Connor Knowles-09 98 | S| 7:12 | 7:48 | 7:29 | 7:29
20 24:08 |Simon Anderson-10 118 | S| 7:31 | 8:29 | 8:08 | 8:02
21 DNF |Rafe Morrison-11 V| 6:18 | 8:21
DNC |Andrew Burke-10 Injury
Dawson DeCap-12 9 Practice Rule
Kyle Lievens-10 Conflict
Lucas Nicke-11 Conflict
Nathan Venneberg-09 |Conflict
15:09 |Varsity Race Leader 1 V | 4:51 | 5:18 | 5:00 | 5:03
16:58 |F/S Race Leader 1 S| 5:22 | 5:56 | 5:40 | 5:39
Geneseo Spread
1-5 1:13
1-7 2:40
1-10 3:40




Race Date
September 07, 2019

Place Score Bib No

1 1 964
2 2 908
3 3 810
4 4 781
5 5 878
6 6 793
7 7 867
8 8 839
9 9 778

10 10 986

11 11 1013

12 (<5) 817

13 12 1014

14 13 69

15 14 1019

16 15 731
17 16 854
18 17 693
19 18 714
200 19 960
21 20 725
22 21 866
23 22 716
24 23 873
25 24 978
26 25 910
27 26 920
28 27 792
29 28 705
30 29 895
31 30 950
32 31 825
33 32 784
34 33 718
35 34 1003
36 35 975
37 36 988
38 37 840
39 38 993
40 39 717
41 40 737
42 41 928
43 42 925
44 (<5) 814
45 43 802
46 44 956

Name Team Grade
Charlie Wetzel 15 Normal Community 12
Sam Lange 14 Morton 12
Keaton Vandel 8 East Peoria 11
Roberto Munoz 7 East Moline 12
lan O'Laughlin 12 Metamora 11
James Wright 7 East Moline 12
Adam Gilbreath-Glaub 12 Metamora 12
William Plumley 10 Geneseo 11
Trey Heinz 7 East Moline 11
Logan Keene 16 Peoria (Notre 11
Sam Brown 17 Sterling 11
Ben Vasquez 9 Galesburg 11
Javon Bruce 17 Sterling 11
Diego Portillo 2 Alleman 11
Sam Janssen 17 Sterling 12
Elijah Blascyk 6 Dunlap 11
Colton Barb 12 Metamora 11
Gage Mowry 2 Alleman 11
Brock Drengenberg 5 Dixon 11
Grayson Talaski 15 Normal Community 11
Christian Seagren 5 Dixon 12
Austin Gale 12 Metamora 12
Cadyn Grafton 5 Dixon 11
Aaron Klobnak 12 Metamora 12
Brett Dickerson 16 Peoria (Notre 11
Tyson Martin 14 Morton ™
Brody Zobrist 14 Morton 11
Logan Wisocki 7 East Moline 12
Nick Janson 4 Cambridge 11
Keegan Anderson 14 Morton 10
Josh Perry 15 Normal Community 11
Neo Colter 10 Geneseo 12
Ben Rhodes 7 East Moline 12
Aidan Johnson 5 Dixon 12
David Robison 16 Peoria (Notre 12
Patrick Couri 16 Peoria (Notre 11
Aiden Kolb 16 Peoria (Notre 1M
Colby Rapps 10 Geneseo 12
Brennan Messmer 16 Peoria (Notre 11
Logan Griswold 5 Dixon 12
Gavin Dean 6 Dunlap 11
Elijah Bush 15 Normal Community 11
Michael Betancourt 15 Normal Community 11
Ben Cermak 9 Galesburg 12
Kolby Miller 8 East Peoria 12
Logan Saufley 15 Normal Community 11

ShaZam Racing www.shazamracing.com

Silver Streak XC Invite
Overall Finish List

Boys

Varsity Boys

1

15:09.4
15:18.5
16:13.4
16:156.2
16:17.7
16:23.0
16:26.8
16:30.3
16:37 1
16:52.7
16:55.1
16:58.0
16:59.4
17:03.8
17:11.9
17:12.7
17:12.8
17:13.5
17:13.6
17:15.2
17:15.7
17:16.9
17:21.1
17:22.9
17:23.5
17:25.2
17:26.4
17:26.6
17:28.3
17:30.1
17:32.5
17:32.9
17:36.9
17:37.2
17:42.4
17:42.6
17:42.8
17:43.0
17:46.3
17:46.5
17:48.8
17:49.2
17:50.4
17:52.0
17:55.3
17:57.6

09/07/2019 10:17:49

5:03/M
5:06/M
5:24/M
5:25/M
5:26/M
5:28/M
5:29/M
5:30/M
5:32/M
5:38/M
5:38/M
5:39/M
5:40/M
5:41/M
5.44/M
5:44/M
5:44/M
5:45/M
5:45/M
5:45/M
5:45/M
5:46/M
5:47/M
5:48/M
5:48/M
5:48/M
5:49/M
5:49/M
5:49/M
5:50/M
5:51/M
5:51/M
5:52/M
5:52/M
5:54/M
5:54/M
5:54/M
5:54/M
5:55/M
5:56/M
5:56/M
5:56/M
5:57/M
5:57/IM
5.58/M
5:59/M



Race Date

September 07, 2019

Place Score Bib No

Name

47 45
48 46
49 47
50 48
51 49
52 50
53 51
54 52
55 53
56 54
57 55
58 (>7)
59 56
60 57
61 (>7)
62 58
63 (<5)
64 (>7)
65 (>7)
66 59
67 (<5)
68 (>7)
69 (>7)
70 (>7)
71 60
72 (>7)
73 61
74 62
75 (>7)
76 63
77 64
78 65
79 (>7)
80 (>7)
81 (>7)
82 (>7)
83 66
84 67
85 (<5)
86 (>7)
87 68
88 69
89 (>7)
90 (<5)
91 (>7)
92 70

989
847
698
1020
794
777
1024
934
766
832
720
984
713
775
1004
871
2428
1002
1010
8562
813
727
870
943
741
1007
701
916
1000
707
697
848
998
859
923
994
704
898
2766
883
850
760
724
686
879
901

Owen Lynch
Christian Hensley
Michael Turner
Ben Larkey
Caleb Alt

Jovani Escobedo
Dillon Nitz
Austin Feaman
Adam Welsh
Spencer Lindstrom
Dominic Lazano
Kellar Groff

Jack Boss

Elijah Bohnstengel
Luke Sander
Sam Kapraun
Austin Earley
Mitch Rickey
Christian Vargas
Bowie Adams
Alex Buchen
Thomas Sitter
Keegan Hartnett
Tommy Lehr
Michael Hardy
Bailey Streitmatter
Caden Bowers
Tristan Sturhahn
Noah Ribordy
Lukas Maness
Emil Rosin

Jake Johnson
Hayden Plack
Nathan Bucci
Ben Baumgardner
Jacob Nora
Keegan Hixson
Kyle Davis

Aiden Earley
Brady Schroff
Lucas McGuire
Luke Tranel
Isaac Rollinger
Hunter Mason
Matthew Roberts
Kelan Grimm

ShaZam Racing www.shazamracing.com
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Overall Finish List

Boys

Varsity Boys

Team Grade
16 Peoria (Notre 11
11 Knoxville 12
2 Alleman 11
17 Sterling 11
8 East Peoria 12
7 East Moline 12
17 Sterling 12
15 Normal Community 11
6 Dunlap 11

10 Geneseo 12
5 Dixon 1

16 Peoria (Notre 12
5 Dixon 11

7 East Moline 12
16 Peoria (Notre 12
12 Metamora 12
19 12
16 Peoria (Notre 11

16 Peoria (Notre 11

12 Metamora 11

9 Galesburg 11

5 Dixon 12
12 Metamora 12
15 Normal Community 11

6 Dunlap 11
16 Peoria (Notre 12
4 Cambridge 12
14 Morton 10
16 Peoria (Notre 11

4 Cambridge 10
2 Alleman 12
11 Knoxville 12
16 Peoria (Notre 12
12 Metamora 12
15 Normal Community 12
16 Peoria (Notre 12
4 Cambridge 10
14 Morton 12
19 9

12 Metamora 11
11 Knoxville 12
6 Dunlap 11
5 Dixon 11
1 Abingdon (A.-Avon) 11
12 Metamora 11
14 Morton 12

2

Time

18:05.1
18:07.2
18:10.0
18:10.4
18:11.1
18:14.4
18:14.5
18:15.2
18:18.0
18:18.8
18:18.8
18:20.3
18:30.2
18:31.1
18:34.5
18:34.7
18:38.6
18:39.3
18:39.9
18:42.1
18:46.0
18:47.4
18:47.4
18:53.7
18:57.8
19:.04.7
19:04.7
19:05.4
19:06.6
19:13.3
19:13.8
19:13.8
19:16.4
19:18.0
19:20.2
19:21.1
19:23.9
19:25.1
19:28.2
19:32.2
19:36.6
19:52.4
19:54 1
19:56.1
19:58.7
19:59.4

09/07/2019 10:17:50

Pace
6:02/M
6:02/M
6:03/M
6:03/M
6:04/M
6:05/M
6:05/M
6:05/M
6:06/M
6:06/M
6:06/M
6:07/M
6:10/M
6:10/M
6:12/M
6:12/M
6:13/M
6:13/M
6:13/M
6:14/M
6:15/M
6:16/M
6:16/M
6:18/M
6:19/M
6:22/M
6:22/M
6:22/M
6:22/M
6:24/M
6:25/M
6:25/M
6:25/M
6:26/M
6:27/M
6:27/M
6:28/M
6:28/M
6:29/M
6:31/M
6:32/M
6:37/M
6:38/M
6:39/M
6:40/M
6:40/M



Race Date
September 07, 2019

Place Score Bib No

Name

93 71 738
94 72 694
95 (>7) 919
9% 73 754
97 74 824
98 (>7) 776
99 75 846

100 (<5) 1033

101 (<5) 1032

102 76 821

103 (<5) 1036

104 (<5) 699

105 (>7) 732

106 (>7) 924

107 77 708

108 78 710

109 (>7) 959

110 79 801

111 (>7) 864

112 80 822

113 81 806

114 (>7) 835

115 (>7) 862

116 (>7) 855

117 (>7) 858

118 (>7) 843

119 82 803

120 83 894

121 (>7) 827

122 (>7) 833

123 (>7) 838

124 84 845

125 (>7) 721

126 85 893

127 86 706

128 (>7) 762

129 (>7) 914

130 87 890

131 (>7) 906

132 88 800

133 (>7) 957

134 (>7) 930

135 (>7) 949

136 (>7) 763

137 (>7) 702

138 (>7) 947

Alex Griffin

John Nonemmann
Joe Yoder
Connor Morgan
Ricky Chavez
Rodrigue Egla
Ashton Hensley
Eli Asplund
Isaac Robinson
Ky Ariano
Brenden Prine
David Gaylord
Jeremy Blye
Kyle Belkowski
Benny Melow
Matt Vanhyfte
Justin Smith
Jake Huff

David Fitzgibbons
Tanner Burgett
Brenden Roiger
Hayes Murphy
Nic Crisler

Kyle Barker
Quinn Bessert
Kyle State

Isaac Nelson
Connor Thompson
Luke Henkhaus
Will McKelvain
Carson Oney
Chris Carpenter
Mathew Lohse
Ben McVey

Joe Keever

Mark Vandewiele
Jake Scarfe
Jacob Bentz
Connor Klopfenstein
Jacob Higgins
Tyler Scott

Gavin Cunningham
Joey Natoli

Ryan Vandewiele
Andrew Eberts
Noah Moss

ShaZam Racing www.shazamracing.com
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Overall Finish List
Boys
Varsity Boys

Team Grade
6 Dunlap 12
2 Alleman 11
14 Morton 12
6 Dunlap 11
10 Geneseo 11
7 East Moline 12
11 Knoxville 9
18 Galva-Mid County 11
18 Galva-Mid County 12
10 Geneseo 12
18 Galva-Mid County 10
3 Biggsville (West 12
6 Dunlap 12
15 Normal Community 11
4 Cambridge 12
4 Cambridge 10
15 Normal Community 11
8 East Peoria 12
12 Metamora 11
10 Geneseo 11
8 East Peoria 12
10 Geneseo 12
12 Metamora 11
12 Metamora 12
12 Metamora 11
10 Geneseo 12
8 East Peoria 12
13 Monmouth (United) 10
10 Geneseo 12
10 Geneseo 12
10 Geneseo 11
11 Knoxville 9
5 Dixon 12
13 Monmouth (United) 9
4 Cambridge 11
6 Dunlap 11
14 Morton 12
13 Monmouth (United) 12
14 Morton 12
8 East Peoria 12
15 Normal Community 11
15 Normal Community 12
15 Normal Community 12
6 Dunlap 11
4 Cambridge 12
15 Normal Community 11

3

Time
20:00.8
20:00.9
20:08.6
20:14.9
20:15.5
20:33.5
20:34.5
20:48.1
20:51.1
20:55.9
21:00.2
21:.054
21:06.0
21:14.2
21:201
21:24.5
21:25.7
21:26.8
21:28.8
21:29.4
21:30.9
21:39.6
21:43.4
21:474
21:494
21:52.5
21:57.4
21.58.3
22:05.0
22:06.1
22:11.1
22:20.3
22:231
22:32.0
22:32.0
22:34.7
22:40.9
22:41.8
22:426
22:429
22:44.4
22:57.8
22:59.6
23:03.8
23:09.5
23:11.1

09/07/2019 10:17:50

Pace
6:40/M
6:40/M
6:43/M
6:45/M
6:45/M
6:51/M
6:52/M
6:56/M
6:57/M
6:59/M
7:00/M
7:02/M
7:02/M
7:05/M
7:07/M
7:08/M
7:09/M
7:09/M
7:10/M
7:10/M
7:10/M
7:13/M
7:14/IM
7:16/M
7:16/M
7:18/M
7:19/M
7:19/M
7:22/M
7:22/IM
7:24/M
7:27/M
7:28/M
7:31/M
7:31/M
7:32/M
7:34/M
7:34/M
7:34/M
7:34/M
7:35/M
7:39/M
7:40/M
7:41/M
7:43/IM

7:44/M



Race Date

September 07, 2019

Place Score Bib No

Name

139 89
140 (>7)
141 (>7)
142 (>7)
143 (>7)
144  (>7)
145 (>7)
146 90
147 91
148 92
149 (> 7)
150 (> 7)
151 (< 5)
152 (>7)
153 (< 5)
154 (> 7)
155 (> 7)
156 (>7)
157 (>7)
158 (> 7)

849
1008
899
979
958
874
700
851
892
891
917
888
818
807
687
902
963
709
703
903

Jordan Manning
Isaac Strickler
Andy DelaCruz
Matthew Farrell
Brian Senn

Kyle Lane

Grant Beck

Sam Wilder
Jacob Dutton
Dylan Diaz
Landon Vernon
Nick Tiezzi

Cole Warnsing
Dakota Ryder
Quinton Rakestraw
Nick Gryl

Luke Varela
Jager Samuelson
Jay Harrell

Eric Harina

ShaZam Racing www.shazamracing.com

o liver otreak AL Invite
Overall Finish List

Boys

Varsity Boys

Team Grade
11 Knoxville 9

16 Peoria (Notre 11
14 Morton 11
16 Peoria (Notre 12
15 Normal Community 11
12 Metamora 12
4 Cambridge 9

11 Knoxville 12
13 Monmouth (United) 10
13 Monmouth (United) 12
14 Morton 11
12 Metamora 11
9 Galesburg 11
8 East Peoria 11
1 Abingdon (A.-Avon) 10
14 Morton 11
15 Normal Community 11
4 Cambridge 10
4 Cambridge 9

14 Morton 11

4

Time

23:26.3
23:30.0
23:48.2
23:59.8
24:19.3
24:211
24:211
24:24 1
25:05.9
25:07.1
25:07.8
25:18.9
25:27 1
25:52.8
256:54.1
26:07.6
26:09.2
30:35.3
32:25.8
34:22.3

Pace

7.49/M
7:50/M
7:56/M
8:00/M
8:06/M
8:07/M
8:07/M
8:08/M
8:22/M
8:22/M
8:23/M
8:26/M
8:29/M
8:38/M
8:38/M
8:43/M
8:43/M
10:12/M
10:49/M
11:27/M

09/07/2019 10:17:51



Race Date

September 07, 2019

Bib No

Name

Team -

12 Metamora

Team Score (places):72

878
867
854
866
873
871
852

~NOoO o WN =

Team -

781
793
778
792
784
777
775

~N O oA WN -

Team -

lan O'Laughlin

Adam Gilbreath-Glaub

Colton Barb
Austin Gale
Aaron Klobnak
Sam Kapraun
Bowie Adams

Silver Streak XC Invite
Final Team Results

Boys

Varsity Boys

7 East Moline (United)
Team Score (places).78

Roberto Munoz
James Wright
Trey Heinz

Logan Wisocki
Ben Rhodes
Jovani Escobedo
Elijah Bohnstengel

5 Dixon

Team Score (places):132

714
725
716
718
717
720
713

~N o g wWwN -

Brock Drengenberg
Christian Seagren
Cadyn Grafton
Aidan Johnson
Logan Griswold
Dominic Lazano
Jack Boss

Team - 15 Normal Community West
Team Score (places):133

964
960
950
928
925
956
934

N R WN =

ShaZam Racing www.shazamracing.com

Charlie Wetzel
Grayson Talaski
Josh Perry

Elijah Bush
Michael Betancourt
Logan Saufley
Austin Feaman

Overall
Grade Place
11 5
12 7
11 16
12 21
12 23
12 (58)
11 (59)
12 4
12 6
11 9
12 27
12 32
12 (50)
12 (57)
11 18
12 20
(i 22
12 33
12 39
11 (55)
11 (56)
12 1
11 19
11 30
11 41
1" 42
11 (44)
11 (52)

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 16:55.4

5
12
28
49
72

(130)

(189)

16:17.7
16:26.8
17:12.8
17:16.9
17:22.9
18:34.7
18:42.1

Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 16:51.7

4
10
19
46
78

(128)

(185)

16:15.2
16:23.0
16:37.1
17:26.6
17:36.9
18:14.4
18:31.1

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 17:26.8

18
38
60
93

132

(187)

(243)

17:13.6
17:15.7
17:21.1
17:37.2
17:46.5
18:18.8
18:30.2

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 17:07.3

20
50
91

133

(177)

(229)

15:09.4
17:15.2
17:32.5
17:49.2
17:50.4
17:57.6
18:15.2

16:17.7
32:44.5
49:57.3
1:07:14.3
1:24:37.2
1:43:11.9
2:01:54.1

16:15.2
32:38.2
49:15.4
1:06:42.0
1:24:18.9
1:42:33.4
2:01:04.6

17:13.6
34:29.3
51:50.4
1:09:27.7
1:27:14.3
1:45:33.1
2:04:03.3

15:09.4
32:24.6
49:57.2
1:.07:46.4
1:25:36.9
1:43:34.5
2:01:49.8

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:09.0
0:55.0
0:59.2
1.05.1
2:17.0
2:24.4

0:00.0
0:07.7
0:21.9
1:11.3
1:21.6
1:59.2
2:15.9

0:00.0
0:02.0
0:07.5
0:23.6
0:32.9
1.05.2
1:.16.5

0:00.0
2:05.8
2:23.0
2:39.8
2:40.9
2:48.2
3.05.8

09/07/2019 10:14:18



Race Date
September 07, 2019

Bib No Name

Team - 17 Sterling
Team Score (places): 136

olivel SlUedK AL ITVILEe

Final Team Results

Boys
Varsity Boys

Cumulative

Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 17:30.3

1013
1014
1019
1020
1024

a b WwN =

Team -

986
978
1003
9756
988
993
989

~NO OO~ GWON-

Team -

Sam Brown
Javon Bruce
Sam Janssen
Ben Larkey
Dillon Nitz

16 Peoria (Notre Dame)
Team Score (places):139

Logan Keene
Brett Dickerson
David Robison
Patrick Couri
Aiden Kolb
Brennan Messmer
Owen Lynch

14 Morton

Team Score (places): 144

908
910
920
895
916
898
901

~NOoO b WN =

Team -

Sam Lange
Tyson Martin
Brody Zobrist
Keegan Anderson
Tristan Sturhahn
Kyle Davis

Kelan Grimm

10 Geneseo

Team Score (places):204

839
825
840
832
824
821
822

~NOoO b~ WN =

ShaZam Racing www.shazamracing.com

William Plumley
Neo Colter

Colby Rapps
Spencer Lindstrom
Ricky Chavez

Ky Ariano

Tanner Burgett

16:55.1
33:54.6
51.06.5
1:09:16.9
1:27:31.5

0:00.0
0:04.2
0:16.7
1:15.2
1:19.3

Average Time: 17:28.8

16:52.7
34:16.2
51:58.7
1.09:41.3
1:27:24.2
1:45:10.5
2:03:15.7

0:00.0
0:30.7
0:49.6
0:49.8
0:50.0
0:53.6
1:12.3

Average Time: 17:21.1

15:18.5
32:43.7
50:10.2
1:07:40.3
1:26:45.7
1:46:10.9
2:06:10.3

0:00.0
2:06.6
2:07.9
2:11.5
3:46.9
4:06.5
4:40.9

Average Time: 18:04.1

Overall Cumulative

Grade Place Place Time

Finish Position- 5
1 11 11 16:55.1
11 12 23 16:59.4
12 14 37 17:11.9
11 48 85 18:10.4
12 51 136 18:14.5

Finish Position- 6
11 10 10 16:52.7
11 24 34 17:23.5
12 34 68 17:42.4
11 35 103 17:42.6
11 36 139 17:42.8
11 (38) (177) 17:46.3
11 (45) (222) 18:05.1

Finish Position- 7
12 2 2 15:18.5
11 25 27 17:25.2
1 26 53 17:.26.4
10 29 82 17:30.1
10 62 144 19:05.4
12 (67) (211) 19:25.1
12 (70) (281) 19:59.4

Finish Position- 8
11 8 8 16:30.3
12 31 39 17:32.9
12 37 76 17:43.0
12 54 130 18:18.8
1M 74 204 20:15.5
12 (76) (280) 20:55.9
11 (80) (360) 21:29.4

16:30.3
34:03.3
51.46.4
1:10:05.2
1:30:20.7
1:51:16.7
2:12:46.1

0:00.0
1:02.5
1:12.6
1:.48.4
3:45.1
4:255
4:59.0

09/07/2019 10:14:18



Race Date

September 07, 2019

Bib No

Name

Team -

2 Alleman

Team Score (places):213

696
693
698
697
694

g~ ON =

Team -

Diego Portillo
Gage Mowry
Michael Turner
Emil Rosin

John Nonemmann

6 Dunlap

Team Score (places):237

731
737
766
741
760
738
754

~NOoO o, WN =

Team -

Elijah Blascyk
Gavin Dean
Adam Welsh
Michael Hardy
Luke Tranel
Alex Griffin
Connor Morgan

8 East Peoria

Team Score (places):255

810
802
794
801
806
803
800

~NoO O WON -

Team -

Keaton Vandel
Kolby Miller
Caleb Alt

Jake Huff
Brenden Roiger
Isaac Nelson
Jacob Higgins

4 Cambridge

Team Score (places):295

705
701
707
704
708
710
706

~NoO g ON -

ShaZam Racing www.shazamracing.com

Nick Janson
Caden Bowers
Lukas Maness
Keegan Hixson
Benny Melow
Matt Vanhyfte
Joe Keever

Silver Streak XC Invite
Final Team Results

Boys

Varsity Boys

Overall
Grade Place
11 13
11 17
11 47
12 64
11 72
11 15
11 40
11 53
11 60
1 69
12 (71)
11 (73)
11 3
12 43
12 49
12 79
12 81
12 (82)
12 (88)
11 28
12 61
10 63
10 66
12 77
10 (78)
11 (86)

Cumulative

Place

Time

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 18:20.4

13
30
77
141
213

17:03.8
17:13.5
18:10.0
19:13.8
20:00.9

Finish Position- 10
Average Time: 18:25.9

15
55
108
168
237
(308)
(381)

17:12.7
17:48.8
18:18.0
18:57.8
19:562.4
20:00.8
20:14.9

Finish Position- 11
Average Time: 19:03.5

3
46
95
174
255
(337)

(425)

16:13.4
17:55.3
18:11.1
21:26.8
21:30.9
21:57.4
221429

Finish Position- 12
Average Time: 19:18.1

28
89
152
218
295
(373)
(459)

17:28.3
19:04.7
19:13.3
19:23.9
21:20.1
21:24.5
22:32.0

Cumulative

Time

17:03.8
34:17.4
52:27.5
1:11:41.3
1:31:42.2

17:12.7
35:01.6
53:19.7
1:12:17.5
1:32:09.9
1:52:10.8
2:12:25.7

16:13.4
34:08.8
52:19.9
1:13:46.7
1:35:17.7
1:57:15.2
2:19:58.1

17:28.3
36:33.0
55:46.4
1:15:10.3
1:36:30.5
1:57:55.0
2:20:27 .1

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:09.7
1:06.1
2:09.9
2:57.0

0:00.0
0:36.0
1:05.3
1:45.0
2:39.6
2:48.0
3:02.1

0:00.0
1:41.8
1:57.6
5:13.3
5:17.4
5:44.0
6:29.5

0:00.0
1:36.4
1:45.0
1:55.6
3:51.8
3:56.2
5:03.7

09/07/2019 10:14:19



Race Date
September 07, 2019

ollver otredk AL INnvite

Final Team Results

Boys
Varsity Boys

Overall Cumulative Cumuiative  Time
BibNo Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 11 Knoxville Finish Position- 13
Team Score (places):338 Average Time: 19:58.5
1 847 Christian Hensley 12 46 46 18:07.2 18:07.2 0:00.0
2 848 Jake Johnson 12 65 111 19:13.8 37:21.1 1:06.5
3 850 Lucas McGuire 12 68 179 19:36.6 56:57.7 1:29.3
4 846 Ashton Hensley 9 75 254 20:345  1:17:32.3 2:27.3
5 845 Chris Carpenter 9 84 338 22:20.3  1:39:52.7 4:13.0
6 849 Jordan Manning 9 (89) (427) 23:26.3  2:03:19.0 5:19.0
7 851 Sam Wilder 12 (90) (517) 24:241 2:27:43.2 6:16.9
Team - 13 Monmouth (Uniied) Finish Position- 14
Team Score (places):438 Average Time: 23:29.0
1 894 Connor Thompson 10 83 83 21:58.3 21:58.3 0:00.0
2 893 Ben McVey 9 85 168 22:32.0 44:30.3 0:33.6
3 890 Jacob Bentz 12 87 255 22418 1:.07:121 0:43.5
4 892 Jacob Dutton 10 91 346 25:05.9 1:32:18.1 3.07.6
5 891 Dylan Diaz 12 92 438 25:07.1 1:.57:25.2 3:08.7
Team- 1 Abingdon (A.-Avon) Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 686 Hunter Mason 11 Less Than 5 19:56.1 19:56.1 0:00.0
2 687 Quinton Rakestraw 10 Less Than 5 25:54 1 45:50.2 5:57.9
Team - 3 Biggsvilie (West Central) Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 699 David Gaylord 12 Less Than 5 21.05.4 21:05.4 0:00.0
Team - 9 Galesburg Finish Position - inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. ~ Average Time:
1 817 Ben Vasquez 11 Less Than 5 16:58.0 16:58.0 0:00.0
2 814 Ben Cermak 12 Less Than 5 17:52.0 34:50.0 0:53.9
3 813 Alex Buchen 11 Less Than 5 18:46.0 53:36.1 1:48.0
4 818 Cole Warnsing 11 Less Than 5 25:27.1 1:19:03.2 8:29.0
Team - 18 Galva-Mid County Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 1033 Eli Asplund 11 Less Than 5 20:48.1 20:48.1 0:00.0
2 1032 Isaac Robinson 12 Less Than 5 20:51.1 41:39.3 0:02.9
ShaZam Racing www.shazamracing.com 4 09/07/2019 10:14:19



Race Date Silver Streak XC Invite

September 07, 2019 Final Team Resulis

Boys
Varsity Boys

Overall Cumulative
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time

Team - 18 Galva-Mid County
Team Score (places):Inc.

Finish Position - Inc.

3 1036 Brenden Prine 10 Less Than 5 21:00.2
Team - 19 Wethersfield-Annawan HS Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc.
1 2428 Austin Earley 12 Less Than 5 18:38.6
2 2766 Aiden Earley 9 Less Than 5 19:28.2
ShaZam Racing www.shazamracing.com 5

Cumuiative Time
Time Back

Average Time:

1:02:39.6 0:12.0

Average Time:

18:38.6 0:00.0
38:06.8 0:49.5

09/07/2019 10:14:19



Race Date

September 07, 2019

Place Score Bib No

Name

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 (< 5)
16 15
17 16
18 17
19 18
20 19
21 20
22 21
23 22
24 23
25 24
26 25
27 26
28 27
29 (>7)
30 28
31 29
32 30
33 31
34 32
35 33
36 34
37 35
38 36
39 37
40 (>7)
41 38
42 39
43 40
4 (>7)
45 (>7)
46 41

791
931
828
954
962
729
830
735
767
797
711
753
887
1026
816
865
1015
811
933
973
785
755
861
723
739
799
733
795
749
726
863
1016
841
944
974
877
809
881
836
743
952
719
915
740
769
1017

Logan Veloz
Cody Dunn
Justin Johnson
Sky Riddle
Harrison Taylor
Brant Adreon
Isaac Kuster
Braden Cox
Henry Welsh
Seth Bollinger
Brayden Bock
Aiden Mohr
Nate Theiler
Conner Pham
Max Martinez
Andy Foster
Israel Grande
Bailey Webster
Jalen Erps
Brian Coulter
Kade Rodgers
Jack Morris
Carson Cowling
Jacksen Ortgiesen
Isaiah Hamann
Matthew Gray
Owen Button
Zach Alt
Andrew Luebbers
Marcus Simpson
Chase Ehlers
Isaac Halverson
Malakai Schaad
Jason McConkey
Jac Couri
Andrew Mischler
Dawson Stout
Andrew Schaffer
Bode Neff
Nathan Hu
Carter Pomis
Jack Johnson
Michael Stock
Nick Hands
Jonah Wyman
Thomas Holcomb

ShaZam Racing www.shazamracing.com

QIVETD OLICdN AL HIVILE

Overall Finish List

Boys

F/S Boys

Team Grade
7 East Moline 10
15 Normal Community 10
10 Geneseo 10
15 Normal Community 9

15 Normal Community 9

6 Dunlap 9

10 Geneseo 10
6 Dunlap 9

6 Dunlap 9

8 East Peoria 10
5 Dixon 9

6 Dunlap 9

12 Metamora 9

17 Sterling 9

9 Galesburg 9

12 Metamora 10
17 Sterling 9

8 East Peoria 10
15 Normal Community 10
16 Peoria (Notre 10
7 East Moline 9

6 Dunlap 9

12 Metamora 9

5 Dixon 9

6 Dunlap 10
8 East Peoria 9

6 Dunlap 9

8 East Peoria 9

6 Dunlap 10
5 Dixon 9

12 Metamora 10
17 Sterling 10
10 Geneseo 10
15 Normal Community 9

16 Peoria (Notre 10
12 Metamora 9

8 East Peoria 9

12 Metamora 9

10 Geneseo 10
6 Dunlap 10
15 Normal Community 10
5 Dixon 9

14 Morton 9

6 Dunlap 9

6 Dunlap 9

17 Sterling 9

1

Time
16:58.1
17.06.2
17:07.3
17:13.1
17:30.0
17:39.3
17:43.4
17:46.5
17:53.4
18:00.5
18:11.4
18:18.9
18:19.3
18:20.3
18:23.7
18:23.9
18:26.9
18:27.9
18:28.6
18:28.7
18:33.0
18:33.6
18:37.3
18:38.9
18:42.2
18:46.5
18:46.6
18:54.7
18:55.2
19:00.0
19:07.6
19:08.5
19:10.3
19:12.6
19:17.3
19:18.1
19:20.8
19:22.2
19:23.3
19:23.3
19:26.0
19:26.2
19:29.2
19:39.2
19:39.4
19:43.3

09/07/2019 11:45:15

Pace
5:39/M
5:42/M
5:42/M
5:44/M
5:50/M
5:53/M
5:54/M
5:56/M
5:58/M
6:00/M
6:04/M
6:06/M
6:06/M
6:07/M
6:08/M
6:08/M
6:09/M
6:09/M
6:10/M
6:10/M
6:11/M
6:11/M
6:12/M
6:13/M
6:14/M
6:16/M
6:16/M
6:18/M
6:18/M
6:20/M
6:23/M
6:23/M
6:23/M
6:24/M
6:26/M
6:26/M
6:27/M
6:27/M
6:28/M
6:28/M
6:29/M
6:29/M
6:30/M
6:33/M
6:33/M
6:34/M



Race Date

September 07, 2019

Place Score Bib No

Name

47 42
48 43
49 44
50 45
51 (>7)
52 (>7)
53 46
54 47
55 (>7)
56 48
57 49
58 50
59 51
60 52
61 (>7)
62 (>7)
63 (>7)
64 (>7)
65 53
66 54
67 (>7)
68 55
69 (>7)
70 56
71 (>7)
72 57
73 (>7)
74 58
75 (>7)
76 (>7)
77 59
78 (>7)
79 (<95)
80 (>7)
81 (>7)
82 60
83 (>7)
84 (<5)
85 (>7)
86 61
87 62
88 63
89 (<9
90 64
91 (>7)
92 65

922
842
880
972
935
872
1025
819
937
1006
918
990
1018
900
948
756
728
736
985
1011
8563
805
882
789
1001
773
971
904
759
765
905
961
689
945
1009
715
987
690
860
779
787
722
692
1030
980
771

Brian Bach

Max Sottos
Grant Ruach
Joey Cave

Colin Feaman
Will Kapraun
Cameron O'Brien
Gavin Allison
Benjamin Frey
Austin Sea

Seth Walters
Sean Magner
Dylan Howard
Luke Dennison
Cyrus Muirhead
Karthik Poola
Farhan Adnan
Finley Daw
Joseph Hoffman
Danny Ward
Aaron Andrade
Ben Riggenbach
Alexander Schroff
Noah Van Damme
Race Ribordy
Espoire Bahombwa
Michael Carson
Kyler Hartter
Suneet Shivraj
Tim Wan

Ben Himmel
Ethan Taylor
Matt Baltz

John McHale
Marcus Targos
Brennen Erb
Harry Kilian
Cameron Britton
Connor Colantoni
Colin Manion
Riley Stirrett
Logan Moller
Gunner Jacks
Gammon Williams
Aidan Flaherty
Josh Allen

ShaZam Racing www.shazamracing.com

Siver Streak XC Invite
Overall Finish List

Boys

F/S Boys

Team Grade
15 Normal Community 9

10 Geneseo 10
12 Metamora 10
16 Peoria (Notre 9

15 Normal Community 9

12 Metamora 10
17 Sterling 9

10 Geneseo 9

15 Normal Community 10
16 Peoria (Notre 10
14 Morton 9

16 Peoria (Notre 10
17 Sterling 10
14 Morton 9

15 Normal Community 9

6 Dunlap 10
6 Dunlap 9

6 Dunlap 9

16 Peoria (Notre 10
16 Peoria (Notre 10
12 Metamora 9

8 East Peoria 9

12 Metamora 9

7 East Moline 10
16 Peoria (Notre 10
7 East Moline 10
16 Peoria (Notre 9

14 Morton 9

6 Dunlap 9

6 Dunlap 9

14 Morton 10
15 Normal Community 10
2 Alleman 10
15 Normal Community 10
16 Peoria (Notre 10
5 Dixon 10
16 Peoria (Notre 10
2 Alleman 10
12 Metamora 10
7 East Moline 9

7 East Moline 9

5 Dixon 10
2 Alleman 9

17 Sterling 9

16 Peoria (Notre 9

7 East Moline 10

2

Time
19:51.4
19:58.7
20:01.1
20:02.8
20:06.2
20:09.2
20:10.1
20:10.3
20:15.5
20:17.6
20:18.4
20:18.9
20:19.3
20:19.4
20:20.6
20:21.2
20:23.9
20:28.6
20:29.2
20:30.6
20:32.2
20:394
20:40.3
20:44 .4
20:45.6
20:46.8
20:47.9
20:52.3
20:56.7
21:03.2
21:09.1
21:13.2
21:18.0
21:19.0
21:19.1
21:19.5
21:20.4
21:24.9
21:28.2
21:29.2
21:31.1
21.31.6
21:36.6
21:39.1
21:54.2
21:56.4

09/07/2019 11:45:16

Pace
6:37/M
6:40/M
6:40/M
6:41/M
6:42/M
6:43/M
6:43/M
6:43/M
6:45/M
6:46/M
6:46/M
6:46/M
6:46/\M
6:46/M
6:47/M
6:47/M
6:48/M
6:50/M
6:50/M
6:50/M .
6:51/M
6:53/M
6:53/M
6:55/M
6:55/M
6:56/M
6:56/M
6:57/M
6:59/M
7:01/M
7:03/M
7:04/M
7:06/M
7:06/M
7:06/M
7:07/M
7:07/M
7:08/M
7:09/M
7:10/M
7:10/M
7:11/M
7:12/IM
7:13/M
7:18/M
7:19/M



Race Date
September 07, 2019

Place Score Bib No

Name

93 (>7) 774
94 (>7) 744
95 (>7) 965
9% (>7) 951
97 66 79
98 67 829
99 (>7) 886

100 (>7) 968

101 (>7) 786

102 (>7) 995

103 (>7) 1023

104 (<5) 688

105 (>7) 780

106 (>7) 941

107 (>7) 730

108 (>7) 970

109 (>7) 982

110 (7) 812

111 (>7) 966

112 (>7) 734

113 (>7) 745

114 (>7) 857

115 (>7) 1027

116 (>7) 992

17 (>7) 927

118 (>7) 820

119 (>7) 757

120 (>7) 752

121 (>7) 889

122 (>7) 997

123 (>7) 967

124 (>7) 932

125 (>7) 926

126 (>7) 999

127 (>7) 790

128 (>7) 788

129 (>7) 748

130 (>7) 761

131 (>7) 856

132 (>7) 929

133 68 909

134 (>7) 885

135 (>7) 782

136 69 896

137 (>7) 996

138 (>7) 751

Dennis Beug
Collin Kennedy
Isaiah Wilcoski
Jordan Plattner
Aiden Benedict
Connor Knowles
Sean Taylor
John Alwan
Billy Sanders
Griffin Owens
Scott McPhillips
lan Adam

Josh Mottet
Kepi Guither
Ryan Bishop
Ryan Bender
John Frederickson
Dorian Wike
Paul Willey
Connor Cleeton
Peter Kerman
Bailey Bates
Brandeis Shore
Jayden Mejzak
Nathan Burrell
Simon Anderson
Max Roberts
Alex Miles
Jacob Viggers
lvan Pfautsch
John Yehl

Seth Eeten
Hudson Blackwood
Ryan Reznik
Lorenzo Vasquez
James Toland
Sahil Kubor
Ryley Unruh
Quinn Barker
Carter Cannon
Austin Lyons
Noah Smith
Benedict Mushimata
Nick Cain

Clay Pfautsch
James Meghrian

ShaZam Racing www.shazamracing.com

Silver Streak XC Invite
Overall Finish List

Boys

F/S Boys

Team Grade
7 East Moline 9

6 Dunlap 9

15 Normal Community 9

15 Normal Community 10
8 East Peoria 9

10 Geneseo 9

12 Metamora 9

16 Peoria (Notre 10
7 East Moline 9

16 Peoria (Notre 10
17 Sterling 10
2 Alleman 9

7 East Moline 10
15 Normal Community 10
6 Dunlap 10
16 Peoria (Notre 10
16 Peoria (Notre 10
8 East Peoria 10
15 Normal Community 9

6 Dunlap 10
6 Dunlap 9

12 Metamora 9

17 Sterling 9

16 Peoria (Notre 10
15 Normal Community 9

10 Geneseo 10
6 Dunlap 10
6 Dunlap 9

12 Metamora 9

16 Peoria (Notre 9

15 Normal Community 9

15 Normal Community 9

15 Normal Community 9

16 Peoria (Notre 9

7 East Moline 9

7 East Moline 10
6 Dunlap 10
6 Dunlap 10
12 Metamora 9

15 Normal Community 9

14 Morton 9

12 Metamora 9

7 East Moline 12
14 Morton 10
16 Peoria (Notre 10
6 Dunlap 10

3

Time

22:04.6
22:12.5
22:16.3
22:20.4
22:23.2
22:29.2
22:31.5
22:37.4
22:37.5
22:40.4
22:40.4
22:40.9
22:54.0
23:00.0
23:07.8
23:09.9
23:12.8
23:13.2
23:17.2
23:27.0
23:28.0
23:47.7
23:54.7
24:03.1
24:03.7
24:08.9
24:14.2
24:18.5
24:32.9
24:33.7
24:38.9
24:41.4
24:49.6
25:04.8
25:20.0
25:26.8
25:41.3
25:49.9
26:00.6
26:02.1
27:32.4
27:47.5
28:35.3
28:39.3
31:47.8
34:44.5

09/07/2019 11:45:16

Pace

7:22IM
7:24/M
7:25/M
7:27/M
7:28/M
7:30/M
7:31/M
7:32IM
7:33/M
7:33/M
7:33/M
7:34/M
7:38/M
7:40/M
7:43IM
7:43IM
7:44IM
7:44/M
7:46/M
7:49/M
7:49/M
7:56/M
7:58/M
8:01/M
8:01/M
8:03/M
8:05/M
8:06/M
8:11/M
8:11/M
8:13/M
8:14/M
8:17/M
8:22/M
8:27/M
8:29/M
8:34/M
8:37/M
8:40/M
8:41/M
9:11/M
9:16/M
9:32/M
9:33/M
10:36/M
11:35/M




Silver Streak XC Invite

Race Date
September 07, 2019 Overall Finish List
Boys
F/S Boys
Place Score BibNo Name Team Grade Time Pace
139 (>7) 969 Bryce Auen 16 Peoria (Notre 9 44:29.6 14:50/M

ShaZam Racing www.shazamracing.com 4 09/07/2019 11:45:16



Race Date
September 07, 2019

Bib No Name

Team- 6 Dunlap

Team Score (places):56

Siliver sStreak AU Invite
Final Team Resulls

Cumulative

Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 18:02.3

729
735
767
753
755
739
733

~NoO o, WON -

Brant Adreon
Braden Cox
Henry Welsh
Aiden Mohr
Jack Morris
Isaiah Hamann
Owen Button

Team - 15 Normal Community West
Team Score (places):61

931
954
962
933
944
952
922

~N OO WN -

Team -

Cody Dunn

Sky Riddle
Harrison Taylor
Jalen Erps

Jason McConkey
Carter Pomis
Brian Bach

12 NMetamora

Team Score (places):113

887
865
861
863
877
881
880

~NOoO ok ON -

Team -

Nate Theiler
Andy Foster
Carson Cowling
Chase Ehlers
Andrew Mischler
Andrew Schaffer
Grant Ruach

8 East Peoria

Team Score (places):114

797
811
799
795
809
805
796

N O wWN =
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Seth Bollinger
Bailey Webster
Matthew Gray
Zach Alt
Dawson Stout
Ben Riggenbach
Aiden Benedict

17:39.3
35:25.8
53:19.3
1:11:38.2
1:30:11.9
1:48:54.1
2:07:40.7

0:00.0
0:07.2
0:14.1
0:39.6
0:54.3
1.02.9
1.07.3

Average Time: 17:54.1

17.06.2
34:19.3
51:49.3
1:10:18.0
1:29:30.6
1:48:56.6
2:08:48.1

0:00.0
0:06.9
0:23.7
1:.22.3
2:06.4
2:19.7
2:45.2

Average Time: 18:45.2

18:19.3
36:43.3
55:20.6
1:14:28.2
1:33:46.4
1:53:08.6
2:13:09.8

0:00.0
0:04.6
0:17.9
0:48.2
0:58.8
1.02.8
1:41.8

Average Time: 18:42.1

Boys
F/S Boys
Overall Cumulative

Grade Place Place Time
Finish Position- 1

9 6 6 17:39.3
9 8 14 17:46.5
9 9 23 17:53.4
9 12 35 18:18.9
9 21 56 18:33.6
10 (24) (80) 18:42.2
9 (26) (108) 18:46.6
Finish Position- 2

10 2 2 17:06.2
9 4 6 17:13.1
9 5 11 17:30.0
10 18 29 18:28.6
9 32 61 19:12.6
10 (38) (99) 19:26.0
(42) (141) 19:51.4

Finish Position- 3

13 13 18:19.3

10 15 28 18:23.9
22 50 18:37.3
10 29 79 19:07.6
9 34 113 19:18.1
9 (36) (149) 19:22.2
10 (44) (193) 20:01.1
Finish Position- 4
10 10 10 18:00.5
10 17 27 18:27.9
9 25 52 18:46.5
9 27 79 18:54.7
9 35 114 19:20.8
9 (55) (169) 20:39.4
9 (66) (235) 22:23.2

18:00.5
36:28.5
55:15.0
1:14:09.7
1:33:30.6
1:54:10.0
2:16:33.3

0:00.0
0:27.4
0:45.9
0:54.2
1:20.3
2:38.8
4:22.7

09/07/2019 11:30:44



Race Date

September 07, 2019

Bib No

Name

Team -

10 Geneseo

Team Score (places):121

828
830
841
836
842
819
829

NOoO R WON =

Team -

Justin Johnson
Isaac Kuster
Malakai Schaad
Bode Neff

Max Sottos
Gavin Allison
Connor Knowles

17 Sterling

Team Score (places): 147

1026
1015
1016
1017
1025
1018
1030

~NoOo g bk WN=-

Team -

Conner Pham
Israel Grande
Isaac Halverson
Thomas Holcomb
Cameron O'Brien
Dylan Howard
Gammon Williams

5 Dixon

Team Score (places): 161

711
723
726
719
715
722

o o h WN -

Brayden Bock
Jacksen Ortgiesen
Marcus Simpson
Jack Johnson
Brennen Erb
Logan Moller

Silver Streak XC Invite
Final Team Results

Team - 16 Peoria (Notre Dame)
Team Score (places): 195

973
974
972
1006
990
985
1011

~NoO bk WON -
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Brian Coulter
Jac Couri

Joey Cave
Austin Sea
Sean Magner
Joseph Hoffman
Danny Ward

Cumulative

Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 18:40.6

17:07.3
34:50.7
54:01.0
1:13:24.4
1:33:23.2
1:53:33.5
2:16:02.7

0:00.0
0:36.1
2:03.0
2:16.0
2:51.4
3:03.0
5:21.9

Average Time: 19:09.8

18:20.3
36:47.2
55:55.8
1:15:39.1
1:35:49.3
1:56:08.7
2:17:47.9

0:00.0
0:06.5
0:48.2
1:23.0
1:49.8
1:59.0
3:18.8

Average Time: 19:19.2

18:11.4
36:50.3
55:50.4
1:156:16.7
1:36:36.2
1:58:07.8

0:00.0
0:27.4
0:48.5
1:14.8
3:08.1
3:20.1

Average Time: 19:41.0

Boys
F/S Boys

Overall Cumulative
Grade Place Place Time
Finish Position- 5
10 3 3 17:07.3
10 7 10 17:43.4
10 31 41 19:10.3
10 37 78 19:23.3
10 43 121 19:58.7
9 (47) (168) 20:10.3
9 (67) (235) 22:29.2
Finish Position- 6
9 14 14 18:20.3
9 16 30 18:26.9
10 30 60 19:08.5
41 101 19:43.3
46 147 20:10.1
10 (51) (198) 20:19.3
(64) (262) 21:39.1
Finish Position- 7
9 11 11 18:11.4
9 23 34 18:38.9
9 28 62 19:00.0
9 39 101 19:26.2
10 60 161 21:19.5
10 (63) (224) 21:31.6
Finish Position- 8
10 19 19 18:28.7
10 33 52 19:17.3
9 45 97 20:02.8
10 48 145 20:17.6
10 50 195 20:18.9
10 (53) (248) 20:29.2
10 (54) (302) 20:30.6

2

18:28.7
37:46.0
57:48.8
1:18:06.5
1:38:25.4
1:.568:54.6
2:19:25.2

0:00.0
0:48.5
1:34.1
1:48.9
1:50.2
2:00.4
2:01.9

09/07/2019 11:30:44



Race Date

September 07, 2019

Bib No

Name

Team -

791
785
789
773
779
787
771

N oA WON -

Team -

Silver Streak XC Invite
Final Team Results

Grade

7 East Moline (United)
Team Score (places): 195

Logan Veloz

Kade Rodgers
Noah Van Damme
Espoire Bahombwa
Colin Manion

Riley Stirrett

Josh Allen

14 WMorton

Team Score (places):258

915
918
900
904
905
909
896

N Ok WON =

Team -

Michael Stock
Seth Walters
Luke Dennison
Kyler Hartter
Ben Himmel
Austin Lyons
Nick Cain

2 Alleman

Team Score (places):Inc.

689
690
692
688

A ON =

Team -

Matt Baltz
Cameron Britton
Gunner Jacks
lan Adam

9 Galesburg

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 816

ShaZam Racing www.shazamracing.com

Max Martinez

10

10
10

10

- O = O O O O
o

o

10
10

Boys
F/S Boys

Overall
Place

40
49
52
58
59
(68)
(69)

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

Less Than

oo Oor O

Cumulative

Place

Time

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 19:42.3

1
21
77
134
195
(257)

(322)

16:58.1
18:33.0
20:44 .4
20:46.8
21:29.2
21:31.1
21:56.4

Finish Position- 10
Average Time: 20:25.7

40
89
141
199
258
(326)
(395)

19:29.2
20:18.4
20:19.4
20:52.3
21:09.1
27:32.4
28:39.3

Finish Position - inc.

Cumulative
Time

16:58.1
35:31.1
56:15.6
1:17:02.5
1:38:31.8
2:00:03.0
2:21:59.4

19:29.2

39:47.6
1:00:07.0
1:20:59.4
1:42:08.5
2:09:41.0
2:38:20.4

Average Time:

21:18.0
21:24.9
21:36.6
22:40.9

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

18:23.7

21:18.0
42:42 .9
1:04:19.5
1:27.00.4

18:23.7

Time
Back

0:00.0
1:34.9
3.46.3
3:.48.7
4:31.1
4:33.0
4:58.3

0:00.0
0:49.2
0:50.2
1:23.1
1:39.9
8:03.2
9:10.1

0:00.0
0:06.8
0:18.6
1:22.9

0:00.0

09/07/2019 11:30:44



